Bayerischen Meisterschaften 2025

Amberg

Endergebnis

Stammnr. Vorname, Name

1 209218 Andreas Nickl
2 204035 Walter Staib
3 204434 Georg Schinner

4 204630 Fritz Baumler

Perkussionsgewehr - Herren IV

17.05.2025 11:47:30

Jg. Verein

08.60 Mehlmeisel e.V

07.57 SG 1921 Immenreuth e.V.

07.64 SG 1921 Immenreuth e.V.

07.62 SG 1921 Immenreuth e.V.
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7.10 - 16
Finale
142
138
136
117



